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	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	DANIPS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	Arun K Kampani
	1985
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	15/01/1959
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19851001
	17/06/1985
	17/06/1985
	31/03/1986

	
	
	
	01/04/2010
	31/03/2011

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	03/04/1987
	29/04/1987

	
	
	
	04/01/1997
	31/03/1997

	
	
	
	01/04/1997
	08/05/1997

	
	
	
	28/02/2004
	31/03/2004

	2
	Ajay Kumar
	1985
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	23/08/1956
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19851002
	16/06/1985
	16/06/1985
	31/03/1986

	
	
	
	01/04/1986
	31/03/1987

	
	
	
	26/08/2008
	31/03/2009

	
	
	
	01/04/2009
	31/03/2010

	
	
	
	01/04/2010
	16/08/2010

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	01/04/1990
	11/06/1990

	
	
	
	10/10/1992
	21/10/1992

	
	
	
	08/10/1994
	15/11/1994

	
	
	
	06/02/2002
	31/03/2002

	
	
	
	01/04/2002
	03/06/2002

	
	
	
	02/01/2008
	31/03/2008

	3
	Ram Kumar Verma
	1985
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	01/01/1956
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19851003
	01/08/1985
	15/04/1986
	31/03/1987

	
	
	
	01/04/1987
	31/12/1987

	
	
	
	01/04/2009
	31/03/2010

	
	
	
	01/04/2010
	31/03/2011

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	01/08/1985
	02/09/1985

	
	
	
	06/03/1991
	31/03/1991

	
	
	
	06/02/1992
	31/03/1992

	
	
	
	01/04/1998
	07/06/1998

	
	
	
	12/02/2000
	31/03/2000

	
	
	
	01/04/2000
	24/05/2000

	4
	Hari Mohan Meena
	1985
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	03/07/1955
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19851004
	20/06/1985
	20/06/1985
	31/03/1986

	
	
	
	01/04/1986
	31/03/1987

	
	
	
	24/10/1989
	31/03/1990

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	25/09/1991
	18/12/1991

	
	
	
	01/04/1994
	10/04/1994

	
	
	
	01/04/2000
	13/06/2000

	
	
	
	01/04/2003
	31/05/2003

	
	
	
	04/03/2011
	31/03/2011
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